Features
Excellent efficacy - up to 140 lm/W
TP(a) diffusers as standard
Emergency options & surface mount kits
available
Delivering outstanding efficacy and in a wide
range of options, Rhombus Pro offers the perfect
solution for any commercial application. All feature
TP(a) diffusers and Philips drivers as standard.
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency Lumen Output Wattage Efficacy
RBP6624-40 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 600mm High Efficiency 3100 lm - 24W 130 lm/W
RBP6624-60 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 600mm High Efficiency 3100 lm - 24W 130 lm/W
RBP6628-30 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 600mm High Output 3640 lm - 28W 130 lm/W
RBP6628-40 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 600mm High Output 3640 lm - 28W 130 lm/W
RBP6628-60 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 600mm High Output 3640 lm - 28W 130 lm/W
RBP12328-30 Rhombus Pro 300mm x 1200mm High Output 3640 lm - 28W 130 lm/W
RBP12328-40 Rhombus Pro 300mm x 1200mm High Output 3640 lm - 28W 130 lm/W
RBP12328-60 Rhombus Pro 300mm x 1200mm High Output 3640 lm - 28W 130 lm/W
RBP12644-30 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 1200mm High Output 5720 lm - 44W 130 lm/W
RBP12644-40 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 1200mm High Output 5720 lm - 44W 130 lm/W
RBP12644-60 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 1200mm High Output 5720 lm - 44W 130 lm/W
RBP12640-30 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 1200mm High Output 5600 lm - 40W 140 lm/W
RBP12640-40 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 1200mm High Output 5600 lm - 40W 140 lm/W
RBP12640-60 Rhombus Pro 600mm x 1200mm High Output 5600 lm - 40W 140 LM/w
L E D  P A N E L S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
RHOMBUS PRO
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 06/05/24
HIGH EFFICACY TP(A) BACK-LIT PANEL
Material:- Body: Steel & Aluminium, Frame: Aluminium, Diffuser:
TP(a) rated Polystyrene
Guarantee:- 7 Years
Colour
Temperature:-
3000K, 4000K & 6000K
IK Rating:- IK03
IP Rating:- IP40
LED Lifetime:- L80B50 50,000 Hours
CRI:- Ra > 80
Working
Temperature:-
-20°C to 45°C
Power Factor:- >0.9
Specification
Dimensions
Accessories
L E D  P A N E L S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
RHOMBUS PRO
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 06/05/24
HIGH EFFICACY TP(A) BACK-LIT PANEL
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 06/05/24